1” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
REVISION DATE 3/10/2026 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PERFORMANCE
APPLICATION
MEDIA
Wattage	 5W / 7W / 10W
Lumens (Delivered)	 450LM / 560LM / 875LM
Input Voltage	 24V

RYNO 1.0
1” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
RYN1 - _______ - __________ - __________ - _______ - _____________
ENGINE
Component
Component
Code
OPTIC
MEDIA
TRIM
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY
RYN1-5
RYN1-7
RYN1-10
RYN1-10N
5W   Engine
7W   Engine
10W Engine
10W Engine  *10 Narrow Beam*
Example: RYN1-5-2790-15L-HX-RDWT
CHIP
10 Degree
15 Degree
24 Degree
36 Degree
50 Degree
** For use with RYN-10N Only
LB55461
LB55463
LB55465
LB55500
LB55501
LB55502
30W
60W
96W
120W
200W
300W
RDWT
RDBK
SQWT
SQBK
Round Flange Trim, White Finish
Round Flange Trim, Black Finish
Square Flange Trim, White Finish
Square Flange Trim, Black Finish
Component Detail
Hex Louver
Lens
10L
15L
24L
36L
50L
HX
SL
Hex Louver
Solite
(Leave blank for none)
(SL-HX for both)
2790
3090